
Short walk Tuesday

Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

M-W 2-4 Oct Walks round Hawes Carol P

Tues 03-Oct Red Squirel Walk Hawes 9 3 Edward

Tues 03-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 07-Oct

Thornton le Dale Dalby Forest Howl 

Dale 8 2/3 Steve & Denise

Tues 10-Oct Golden Acre Park/Eccup Reservoir 10 2 Maura

Sat 14-Oct Arncliffe to Malham Tarn 12 3 Michael A

Tues 17-Oct Chevin Country Park 6 1/2 Michael A

Tues 17-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 21-Oct Wetherby 10 2 Sue

Tues 24-Oct Bramham/Headley Hall/Newton Kyme 8 1/2 Jane & Andy

Sat 28-Oct Flasby Fell 11 2/3 Jillian

Tues 31-Oct

Settle Helwith Bridge Stainforth 558m 

ascent 11.4 3 Adrian

Tues 31-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 04-Nov South Stainley 8.5 2 Edward

Tues 07-Nov Swinsty 7.5 2 Michael A

Sat 11-Nov Hovingham to Nunnington 10.5 2 Frances

Tues 14-Nov Royston Newmillerdam 225m ascent 12.8 3 Adrian

Tues 14-Nov Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 18-Nov

Glasshouses Pateley Bridge Wath 660m 

ascent 12 3 Adrian

Tues 21-Nov Welburn Michael A

Sat 25-Nov Wass Wanderer 10 3 Sue

Tues 28-Nov Silsden Moor 9.5 2/3 Jillian

Tues 28-Nov Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 02-Dec

Dickensian Market CANCELLED BAD 

WEATHER

Tues 05-Dec Temple Newsam 6.5 1/2 Maura

Sat 09-Dec Dickensian Market 8 1/2 Pat B

Tues 12-Dec Tad Xmas walk and lunch

Sat 16-Dec Fountains Abbey 9.5 2 Frances

Tues 19-Dec Whixley 8 1/2 Sue

Sat 23-Dec

Tues 26-Dec Boxing Day

Sat 30-Dec
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